
Change #

*1.

Date

Date

Date

Install/ replace new manhole to access 30" sewer line (to be 
lined) $23,500.00

CHANGE ORDER # 1
DATE 6/8/2023

Description of Change:  Quantities, Units, Unit Prices, 
Changes in Completion Schedule

Decrease in 
Contract Price

Increase in 
Contract Price

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the Contract Plans and 
Specifications

Tarentum Borough

Sanitary Sewer Lining Project 
Contract 3/2021

5020 Thomas Run Road 
Jet Jack, Inc

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $73,043.00

0.00

$96,543.00 

Decrease in Contract Price Due to This Change Order
23,500.00$    

Oakdale, PA 15071

$23,500.00

Jet Jack, Inc

Recommended By
Gibson-Thomas Engineering Co., Inc.

Approved By
Tarentum Borough 

Accepted By:

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT $96,543.00
23,500.00$           

Total Increase or Decrease Amount of This Change Order

CHANGE ORDER # 1

Increase in Contract Price Due to This Change Order


	change order 1

